
Interclub
De Winner 9.10.2022

hamok

Fred TOSSERAMS
TROL
Omloop : H50
Afstand : 6780m
Tijd : 1:11:41 (10'34"/km)

11/17 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Frank BUYTAERT 0:44:48
2. Gunther DEFERME 0:48:14
3. Roland VAN LOON 0:51:32

1. 89 00:04:58 443m 11'13"/km
2. 88 00:02:53 00:07:51 77m 37'27"/km
3. 79 00:05:16 00:13:07 498m 10'35"/km
4. 74 00:06:48 00:19:55 621m 10'57"/km
5. 62 00:02:34 00:22:29 342m 7'30"/km
6. 56 00:02:39 00:25:08 240m 11'02"/km
7. 48 00:04:48 00:29:56 541m 8'52"/km
8. 44 00:03:59 00:33:55 428m 9'18"/km
9. 46 00:03:22 00:37:17 151m 22'18"/km

10. 50 00:03:29 00:40:46 297m 11'44"/km
11. 49 00:04:30 00:45:16 346m 13'00"/km
12. 62 00:06:51 00:52:07 701m 9'46"/km
13. 71 00:03:39 00:55:46 372m 9'49"/km
14. 81 00:04:52 01:00:38 591m 8'14"/km
15. 83 00:01:54 01:02:32 158m 12'02"/km
16. 97 00:04:51 01:07:23 465m 10'26"/km
17. 98 00:01:39 01:09:02 134m 12'19"/km
18. 99 00:02:02 01:11:04 165m 12'19"/km
19. 999 00:00:37 01:11:41 106m 5'49"/km
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